BaldW| nSVi | |e Athletics Director: Christopher Campolieta

] Assistant: Colleen Case, Program Coordinator
Boys Varsity Football

2018 - 2019 C. W. Baker High School - 29 East Oneida St
Baldwinsville, NY, 13027
(315) 638-6053
www.bville.org

Coaches:

e Tyler Rouse, Head Coach
Ronald Hysick, Asst Coach
David Stagnitta, Asst Coach
Alfonso Whitehurst, Asst Coach
Devin Altland, Asst Coach

Players (43)

NAME NUMBER POSITION (c]37:\0] 3 HEIGHT WEIGHT
Cole Accordino WR/CB Graduated 5'8 144
Alex Allen T/DT Graduated 6'2 280
Abdel Awwad DT/G Graduated 5'9 210
Trey Blasi QB/CB/RB Graduated 5'9 145
Jacob Cuyler C/NG Graduated 5'6 190
Andrew Davis WR/CB Graduated 59 145
Lucas Eberl FB/DE Graduated 6'1 200
Cameron Fabian WR/CB Graduated 5'8 140
Daniel Fabrizio WR/CB Graduated 6'0 162
Philip Fiorentino G/NG Graduated 510 211
Jonathan Formoza FS/WR Graduated 510 150
Alexander Garcia DT/T/NG Graduated 6'3 341
Zackery Glickert WR/CB Graduated 6'0 145
Matthew Graham WR/CB Graduated 6'1 250
Kolby Hahn RB/CB Graduated 57 140
Robert Hamm TE/DE Graduated 6'2 205
John Hernandez FB/MLB Graduated 5'10 211
Alexander Hiltbrand TE/DE Graduated 6'3 215
Michael Jennejahn RB/FS Graduated 5'8 175
Donte' Land OL/DL Graduated 5'6 260
Justin LaRue WR/CB Graduated 59 145
Michael Letizia FB/MLB Graduated 57 205
William Loadwick G/DT/T Graduated 6'1 270
Patrick May FS/WR Graduated 6'0 180
Braden McCard QB/CB Graduated 6'0 163
Zachary Moore T,DT Graduated 6'4 282
Deven Osier T/DT Graduated 511 227
Quinn Peters WR/FS Graduated 510 160
Nathan Robinson TE/DE Graduated 510 143
Shane Ryder OLB/FB Graduated 5'11 207
Logan Sather G/NG Graduated 5'9 225
Garrett Selover K/OLB Graduated 511 172
Liam Shonyo DT/T Graduated 511 253
Tyler Southworth WR/CB Graduated 5'9 156
Dominick Sposato G/DT Graduated 5'9 200
Daniel Stehle OLB/RB Graduated 6'0 157

Willie Strong RB/OLB Graduated 6'0 182



NAME

Michael Tangredi
Benjamin Tracy
Christian Treichler
Aiden Walker
Bryce Warner-Keep
Ramello Williams

NUMBER

POSITION

TE/OLB
TE/DE
WR/OLB/SS
WR,FS
TE/DE
WR/FS

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT

6'2
6'0
6'3
5'5
6'5
6'1

WEIGHT

215
220
185
155
180
171
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