

Coaches:

- Tyler Rouse, Head Coach
- Ronald Hysick, Asst Coach
- David Stagnitta, Asst Coach
- Alfonso Whitehurst, Asst Coach
- Devin Altland, Asst Coach

Assistant: Colleen Case, Program Coordinator

Athletics Director: Christopher Campolieta

C. W. Baker High School - 29 East Oneida St Baldwinsville, NY, 13027 (315) 638-6053 www.bville.org

Players (43)

NAME	NUMBER	POSITION	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Cole Accordino		WR/CB	Graduated	5'8	144
Alex Allen		T/DT	Graduated	6'2	280
Abdel Awwad		DT/G	Graduated	5'9	210
Trey Blasi		QB/CB/RB	Graduated	5'9	145
Jacob Cuyler		C/NG	Graduated	5'6	190
Andrew Davis		WR/CB	Graduated	5'9	145
Lucas Eberl		FB/DE	Graduated	6'1	200
Cameron Fabian		WR/CB	Graduated	5'8	140
Daniel Fabrizio		WR/CB	Graduated	6'0	162
Philip Fiorentino		G/NG	Graduated	5'10	211
Jonathan Formoza		FS/WR	Graduated	5'10	150
Alexander Garcia		DT/T/NG	Graduated	6'3	341
Zackery Glickert		WR/CB	Graduated	6'0	145
Matthew Graham		WR/CB	Graduated	6'1	250
Kolby Hahn		RB/CB	Graduated	5'7	140
Robert Hamm		TE/DE	Graduated	6'2	205
John Hernandez		FB/MLB	Graduated	5'10	211
Alexander Hiltbrand		TE/DE	Graduated	6'3	215
Michael Jennejahn		RB/FS	Graduated	5'8	175
Donte' Land		OL/DL	Graduated	5'6	260
Justin LaRue		WR/CB	Graduated	5'9	145
Michael Letizia		FB/MLB	Graduated	5'7	205
William Loadwick		G/DT/T	Graduated	6'1	270
Patrick May		FS/WR	Graduated	6'0	180
Braden McCard		QB/CB	Graduated	6'0	163
Zachary Moore		T,DT	Graduated	6'4	282
Deven Osier		T/DT	Graduated	5'11	227
Quinn Peters		WR/FS	Graduated	5'10	160
Nathan Robinson		TE/DE	Graduated	5'10	143
Shane Ryder		OLB/FB	Graduated	5'11	207
Logan Sather		G/NG	Graduated	5'9	225
Garrett Selover		K/OLB	Graduated	5'11	172
Liam Shonyo		DT/T	Graduated	5'11	253
Tyler Southworth		WR/CB	Graduated	5'9	156
Dominick Sposato		G/DT	Graduated	5'9	200
Daniel Stehle		OLB/RB	Graduated	6'0	157
Willie Strong		RB/OLB	Graduated	6'0	182

NAME	NUMBER	POSITION	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Michael Tangredi		TE/OLB	Graduated	6'2	215
Benjamin Tracy		TE/DE	Graduated	6'0	220
Christian Treichler		WR/OLB/SS	Graduated	6'3	185
Aiden Walker		WR,FS	Graduated	5'5	155
Bryce Warner-Keep		TE/DE	Graduated	6'5	180
Ramello Williams		WR/FS	Graduated	6'1	171